
GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

  Place Points Bib Name Team Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Final Pace  

Boys

1 1 1437 Alan Proenza Keller Fossil Ridge 4:59 5:31 6:05 16:36.2 5:21 /m  

2 2 1866 Gabriel Aviles The Woodlands 5:05 5:32 6:10 16:47.4 5:24 /m  

3 3 955 Ace Garcia Burleson High 5:08 5:29 6:10 16:48.7 5:25 /m  

4 4 1868 Lucas Walther The Woodlands 5:06 5:35 6:08 16:49.8 5:25 /m  

5 5 1881 Zachary Bagnoli The Woodlands Christian 5:07 5:32 6:17 16:56.8 5:27 /m  

6 6 1860 Axxeton Miller The Woodlands 5:07 5:39 6:15 17:02.4 5:29 /m  

7 7 1655 Jeremiah Garcia Northwest Eaton 5:20 5:40 6:06 17:06.2 5:31 /m  

8 8 1703 Matthew Parks Plano West 5:23 5:40 6:03 17:06.8 5:31 /m  

9 9 1863 Connor Brown The Woodlands 5:07 5:46 6:14 17:07.9 5:31 /m  

10 10 1686 Ben Whitson Plano West 5:21 5:38 6:10 17:10.1 5:32 /m  

11 11 1859 Austin Roberts The Woodlands 5:19 5:45 6:06 17:11.4 5:32 /m  

12 12 1701 Martin Adel Plano West 5:24 5:41 6:08 17:14.1 5:33 /m  

13 13 1305 Tyler Baxter Grapevine 5:25 5:45 6:03 17:14.8 5:33 /m  

14 14 1317 Chris Williams Greenhill 5:23 5:42 6:09 17:15.1 5:33 /m  

15 (15) 1869 Micah Mccauley The Woodlands 5:19 5:44 6:11 17:15.7 5:34 /m  

16 16 1085 Landon Harrod Deer Creek High School 5:18 5:44 6:13 17:16.4 5:34 /m  

17 17 1294 Matthew Barborka Grapevine 5:25 5:44 6:05 17:16.5 5:34 /m  

18 18 1078 Cord Lorenzen Deer Creek High School 5:10 5:47 6:18 17:16.5 5:34 /m  

19 19 1900 Albert Zamora Valley View 5:14 5:46 6:16 17:17.1 5:34 /m  

20 20 1912 Jordan Davis Valley View 5:14 5:46 6:18 17:17.9 5:34 /m  
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21 21 1880 William Bennett The Woodlands Christian 5:19 5:46 6:12 17:18.0 5:34 /m  

22 22 957 Anthony Parks Burleson High 5:25 5:41 6:13 17:20.1 5:35 /m  

23 23 1290 Justin Leathers Grapevine 5:24 5:47 6:08 17:20.2 5:35 /m  

24 (24) 1862 Christian von Loh The Woodlands 5:09 5:40 6:31 17:21.3 5:35 /m  

25 25 1338 Jonah Yafee Greenhill 5:27 5:44 6:10 17:22.8 5:36 /m  

26 26 1068 Sky Park Dallas St Marks 5:24 5:48 6:14 17:26.8 5:37 /m  

27 27 1056 Arjun Khatti Dallas St Marks 5:25 5:46 6:16 17:27.7 5:37 /m  

28 28 6592 Rishi Narayanan Plano West 5:23 5:43 6:23 17:30.0 5:38 /m  

29 29 1403 Tanner Howard Keller 5:25 5:48 6:19 17:33.1 5:39 /m  

30 (n/s) 1634 Logan Rosas New Braunfels 5:22 5:44 6:29 17:35.4 5:40 /m  

31 30 1527 Jack Thompson Lucas Lovejoy 5:19 5:45 6:30 17:36.4 5:40 /m  

32 31 934 Logan Parker Aubrey 5:21 5:51 6:23 17:36.8 5:40 /m  

33 32 1660 Lee Davis Northwest Eaton 5:37 5:39 6:20 17:37.8 5:41 /m  

34 33 1849 Omar Cruz Sanger 5:06 5:47 6:44 17:38.4 5:41 /m  

35 34 1444 Nate Sprong Keller Fossil Ridge 5:20 5:52 6:25 17:38.4 5:41 /m  

36 35 1521 Devin Muaina Lucas Lovejoy 5:20 5:53 6:24 17:38.6 5:41 /m  

37 (n/s) 1134 Hunter Hinrichsen Fort Worth Christian 5:39 5:51 6:08 17:38.8 5:41 /m  

38 36 1713 Will Rottino Plano West 5:22 5:44 6:33 17:40.2 5:41 /m  

39 37 1075 Alejandro Rubio Deer Creek High School 5:13 5:56 6:30 17:40.4 5:42 /m  

40 38 992 Donovan Cox Colleyville Heritage 5:23 5:50 6:26 17:40.6 5:42 /m  

41 (n/s) 1471 Cole Schnurbusch Lake Dallas 5:19 5:51 6:32 17:43.6 5:43 /m  

42 39 1525 Henry Bennion Lucas Lovejoy 5:35 5:50 6:19 17:45.6 5:43 /m  

43 40 1954 Devin Ugochukwu Wylie High 5:26 5:54 6:24 17:45.6 5:43 /m  

44 41 1300 Ryan Kerr Grapevine 5:30 5:51 6:27 17:49.0 5:44 /m  

45 42 1644 Christian Bridgeman Northwest Eaton 5:21 6:02 6:26 17:50.1 5:45 /m  

46 43 1513 Caleb Beets Lucas Lovejoy 5:34 5:54 6:22 17:51.0 5:45 /m  

47 44 1067 Shaan Mehta Dallas St Marks 5:38 5:56 6:16 17:51.6 5:45 /m  

48 45 1524 Ethan Smith Lucas Lovejoy 5:35 5:52 6:24 17:51.7 5:45 /m  

49 (46) 1553 Tyler Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:29 5:56 6:28 17:54.2 5:46 /m  

50 47 1651 Gabe Ring Northwest Eaton 5:21 5:52 6:42 17:56.6 5:47 /m  

51 48 1951 Conner Doolin Wylie High 5:28 5:53 6:34 17:56.7 5:47 /m  

52 49 1434 Reagan Wallick Keller Central 5:31 5:58 6:27 17:57.5 5:47 /m  

53 50 988 Brandon Bott Colleyville Heritage 5:25 5:53 6:39 17:58.1 5:47 /m  

54 51 1408 Ty Fink Keller 5:26 5:55 6:37 17:59.0 5:48 /m  

55 52 1400 Sean Ankersen Keller 5:39 5:57 6:22 17:59.6 5:48 /m  

56 53 1643 Chase Hight Northwest Eaton 5:32 5:54 6:33 17:59.7 5:48 /m  

57 54 1073 Zach Lightfoot Dallas St Marks 5:08 6:05 6:46 17:59.9 5:48 /m  

58 (55) 1693 Evan Wu Plano West 5:32 5:50 6:36 18:00.4 5:48 /m  
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59 56 1411 Aaron Varghese Keller Central 5:31 5:56 6:32 18:00.6 5:48 /m  

60 57 1054 Adam Wang Dallas St Marks 5:44 5:53 6:23 18:01.4 5:48 /m  

61 58 1275 Charles Smith Grapevine 5:47 5:53 6:20 18:01.9 5:48 /m  

62 59 1943 Alex Luna Wylie High 5:32 5:58 6:32 18:03.1 5:49 /m  

63 (n/s) 1626 Aiden Sanchez New Braunfels 5:32 5:54 6:37 18:03.4 5:49 /m  

64 (60) 1528 Jackson Reid Lucas Lovejoy 5:23 5:58 6:42 18:04.1 5:49 /m  

65 61 1448 Troy Smith Keller Fossil Ridge 5:31 5:59 6:33 18:04.1 5:49 /m  

66 62 1453 Pablo Picacio Killeen Shoemaker 5:28 5:54 6:42 18:05.5 5:50 /m  

67 (63) 1279 Drew Finnigan Grapevine 5:43 5:52 6:29 18:05.6 5:50 /m  

68 64 1313 Arjun Melwani Greenhill 5:43 5:57 6:28 18:09.0 5:51 /m  

69 (65) 1654 James Mcquillen Northwest Eaton 5:43 5:56 6:30 18:10.2 5:51 /m  

70 66 1833 Khaedyn Lawson Sanger 5:24 6:04 6:42 18:10.6 5:51 /m  

71 67 1222 Utkarsh Dubey Frisco Heritage 5:39 5:53 6:37 18:10.9 5:51 /m  

72 68 1312 Andrew Mann Greenhill 5:38 6:00 6:35 18:14.0 5:52 /m  

73 69 998 Jack Eichelberger Colleyville Heritage 5:37 6:07 6:30 18:14.6 5:53 /m  

74 70 1962 Liam Gardiner Wylie High 5:38 6:00 6:35 18:14.7 5:53 /m  

75 71 1089 Ryan Mcintosh Deer Creek High School 5:38 6:02 6:34 18:15.2 5:53 /m  

76 72 1332 Ravi Ingle Greenhill 5:42 5:58 6:35 18:16.3 5:53 /m  

77 (n/s) 1507 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 5:42 6:00 6:34 18:17.0 5:53 /m  

78 73 1234 Dax Ritchie Frisco Wakeland 5:49 6:01 6:26 18:17.3 5:53 /m  

79 74 960 Dallan Dart Burleson High 5:38 6:09 6:29 18:17.3 5:53 /m  

80 (n/s) 1635 Max Blanchett New Braunfels 5:49 6:00 6:27 18:17.5 5:54 /m  

81 (75) 1637 Alvaro Villarreal-Rodriguez Northwest Eaton 5:38 6:00 6:39 18:18.4 5:54 /m  

82 76 996 George Witman Colleyville Heritage 5:49 6:08 6:22 18:20.1 5:54 /m  

83 77 1874 Hudson Howard The Woodlands Christian 5:46 6:07 6:25 18:20.2 5:54 /m  

84 78 1821 Jess Gandee Sanger 5:47 6:01 6:32 18:20.5 5:54 /m  

85 (n/s) 1669 Ryan Valdez Northwest Eaton 5:43 6:04 6:32 18:20.7 5:55 /m  

86 (n/s) 572 Lola Daffin New Braunfels 5:26 6:02 6:54 18:22.4 5:55 /m  

87 (n/s) 1530 Jake Piccirillo Lucas Lovejoy 5:35 6:04 6:43 18:23.5 5:55 /m  

88 79 1726 Packard Smith Ponder 5:31 5:56 6:55 18:24.1 5:56 /m  

89 80 917 Brayden Murphy Aubrey 5:41 6:11 6:34 18:26.5 5:56 /m  

90 81 938 Trenton Pentecost Aubrey 5:45 6:07 6:34 18:26.7 5:56 /m  

91 (n/s) 1652 Jacob Hinojosa Northwest Eaton 5:46 5:56 6:45 18:28.2 5:57 /m  

92 82 1426 Josh Chikosha Keller Central 5:33 6:06 6:48 18:28.4 5:57 /m  

93 (n/s) 1051 Ellis Meyer Dallas Lakehill Prep 5:42 6:08 6:39 18:30.4 5:58 /m  

94 (n/s) 1508 Adam Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:35 6:05 6:49 18:30.4 5:58 /m  

95 83 1974 Riken Smith Wylie High 5:30 6:08 6:51 18:30.5 5:58 /m  

96 (84) 1277 Cole Comer Grapevine 5:45 6:03 6:41 18:30.6 5:58 /m  

97 85 1253 Reese Holt Frisco Wakeland 5:41 6:08 6:42 18:32.3 5:58 /m  
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98 (n/s) 1304 Truman Suh Grapevine 5:36 6:07 6:48 18:32.4 5:58 /m  

99 86 1451 Kaleb Everson Killeen Shoemaker 5:50 6:04 6:37 18:33.3 5:59 /m  

100 87 1080 Ethan Stuart Deer Creek High School 5:37 6:06 6:49 18:33.5 5:59 /m  

101 88 963 Julian Salyer Burleson High 5:40 6:10 6:43 18:34.2 5:59 /m  

102 89 1225 Austin Dunker Frisco Wakeland 5:40 6:09 6:45 18:35.1 5:59 /m  

103 (90) 1086 Lennon Harrison Deer Creek High School 5:45 6:08 6:41 18:35.3 5:59 /m  

104 91 1245 Kaison Krembs Frisco Wakeland 5:48 5:56 6:51 18:35.6 5:59 /m  

105 92 1419 Declan Jones Keller Central 5:44 6:13 6:41 18:38.3 6:00 /m  

106 93 1429 Liam Galegher Keller Central 5:44 6:12 6:42 18:39.1 6:00 /m  

107 94 1249 Mayank Dutta Frisco Wakeland 5:42 6:10 6:49 18:42.4 6:02 /m  

108 (95) 1237 Grayson Sursa Frisco Wakeland 5:54 6:14 6:33 18:42.9 6:02 /m  

109 96 967 Noah Banda Burleson High 5:35 6:12 6:55 18:42.9 6:02 /m  

110 97 1804 Corbin Bulger Sanger 5:42 6:13 6:46 18:43.2 6:02 /m  

111 (98) 961 Dylan Mcmullen Burleson High 5:37 6:13 6:55 18:45.5 6:03 /m  

112 99 1001 Jadd Hashem Colleyville Heritage 5:36 6:08 7:00 18:45.7 6:03 /m  

113 (100) 1081 Gavin Penix Deer Creek High School 5:43 6:16 6:46 18:46.2 6:03 /m  

114 101 1572 Roberto Jaimes Mansfield High 5:34 6:21 6:50 18:46.3 6:03 /m  

115 102 1573 Roberto Jaimes Mansfield High 5:34 6:21 6:50 18:46.3 6:03 /m  

116 (n/s) 1088 Nathan Lam Deer Creek High School 5:48 6:16 6:43 18:48.0 6:03 /m  

117 (103) 1250 Mikey Winne Frisco Wakeland 5:42 6:18 6:47 18:48.1 6:03 /m  

118 (n/s) 1077 Collin Sims Deer Creek High School 5:48 6:16 6:45 18:50.2 6:04 /m  

119 (n/s) 1236 Ethan Sickler Frisco Wakeland 5:41 6:17 6:52 18:51.5 6:04 /m  

120 (104) 1059 Cal Graham Dallas St Marks 5:54 6:13 6:44 18:52.6 6:05 /m  

121 105 1876 Lucas Trevathan The Woodlands Christian 5:46 6:13 6:54 18:54.8 6:06 /m  

122 (n/s) 1242 John Lensmeyer Frisco Wakeland 5:50 6:16 6:48 18:55.2 6:06 /m  

123 (106) 1945 Ammon Bush Wylie High 5:48 6:17 6:49 18:55.3 6:06 /m  

124 (107) 1007 Kurt Kleck Colleyville Heritage 5:58 6:20 6:37 18:56.1 6:06 /m  

125 108 1216 Carlos Hofmann Charles Frisco Heritage 5:43 6:18 6:53 18:56.1 6:06 /m  

126 109 1825 Jose Rojas Sanger 5:48 6:20 6:47 18:56.5 6:06 /m  

127 (110) 1427 Kasey Arning Keller Central 5:52 6:18 6:47 18:57.5 6:06 /m  

128 111 1218 Ethan Crooks Frisco Heritage 5:49 6:17 6:55 19:02.4 6:08 /m  

129 (112) 990 Caleb Taylor Colleyville Heritage 5:57 6:21 6:47 19:05.1 6:09 /m  

130 113 1905 Devon Kezar Valley View 5:48 6:30 6:46 19:05.4 6:09 /m  

131 114 1383 Jared Saunders Keller 5:57 6:16 6:52 19:06.0 6:09 /m  

132 (n/s) 1233 Davis Word Frisco Wakeland 5:56 6:23 6:46 19:06.3 6:09 /m  

133 115 1715 Alec Saltzman Ponder 6:01 6:14 6:51 19:06.6 6:09 /m  

134 (116) 959 Christian Steele Burleson High 5:37 6:12 7:17 19:07.8 6:10 /m  

135 (117) 1815 Isaiah Herrera Sanger 5:53 6:26 6:49 19:09.2 6:10 /m  

136 118 922 G O A b 5 58 6 21 6 49 19 09 6 6 10 /



136 118 922 Gage Owen Aubrey 5:58 6:21 6:49 19:09.6 6:10 /m  

137 119 1569 Luke Cornatzer Mansfield High 5:40 6:32 6:58 19:11.8 6:11 /m  

138 120 1568 Luke Cornatzer Mansfield High 5:41 6:32 6:58 19:11.8 6:11 /m  

139 121 1388 Luke Hillyard Keller 5:51 6:23 6:59 19:13.9 6:12 /m  

140 (122) 1800 Christian Cortez Sanger 5:55 6:20 7:00 19:15.8 6:12 /m  

141 123 1720 Connor Brown Ponder 5:59 6:18 6:58 19:16.5 6:13 /m  

142 (n/s) 1010 Logan Large Colleyville Heritage 6:02 6:26 6:47 19:17.2 6:13 /m  

143 (n/s) 1005 Kayden Ferguson Colleyville Heritage 5:56 6:26 6:56 19:18.8 6:13 /m  

144 (124) 1327 Max Johnson Greenhill 5:57 6:27 6:53 19:19.0 6:13 /m  

145 (125) 1315 Ben Bautista Greenhill 5:59 6:23 6:56 19:19.2 6:13 /m  

146 126 1931 Kris Martinez Weatherford 6:01 6:22 6:57 19:20.4 6:14 /m  

147 (n/s) 1255 Trenton Hunter Frisco Wakeland 5:46 6:25 7:08 19:20.4 6:14 /m  

148 127 1217 Connor Gomez Frisco Heritage 5:49 6:27 7:03 19:20.9 6:14 /m  

149 (n/s) 1229 Chase Yong Frisco Wakeland 5:56 6:23 7:00 19:21.4 6:14 /m  

150 (n/s) 1084 Hunter Mccall Deer Creek High School 5:47 6:28 7:09 19:26.2 6:16 /m  

151 (128) 1395 Riley Hylkema Keller 5:53 6:25 7:07 19:26.8 6:16 /m  

152 129 1879 Seth Culberson The Woodlands Christian 5:46 6:20 7:24 19:31.7 6:17 /m  

153 (n/s) 1018 Owen Osbourne Colleyville Heritage 6:02 6:28 7:01 19:31.9 6:18 /m  

154 (130) 1069 Tiger Yang Dallas St Marks 5:48 6:18 7:25 19:33.1 6:18 /m  

155 (n/s) 1842 Mason Gleason Sanger 5:49 6:30 7:14 19:33.9 6:18 /m  

156 (n/s) 1129 Chase Hinrichsen Fort Worth Christian 6:05 6:36 6:56 19:38.6 6:20 /m  

157 131 1917 Preston Hair Valley View 5:48 6:48 7:04 19:40.5 6:20 /m  

158 132 1220 Josh Mccartney Frisco Heritage 6:02 6:35 7:03 19:41.3 6:21 /m  

159 133 1570 Martin Kojouharov Mansfield High 5:52 6:30 7:20 19:43.2 6:21 /m  

160 (134) 1877 Phillip Catron The Woodlands Christian 5:50 6:33 7:19 19:43.2 6:21 /m  

161 135 1920 Braxton Boyer Weatherford 5:53 6:30 7:20 19:44.3 6:22 /m  

162 (n/s) 1326 Max Blumenthal Greenhill 6:00 6:36 7:09 19:46.3 6:22 /m  

163 (136) 1219 Farhan Sayed Frisco Heritage 6:00 6:40 7:08 19:48.5 6:23 /m  

164 137 1729 Taylor Weiland Ponder 6:10 6:33 7:05 19:49.9 6:23 /m  

165 (n/s) 956 Amos Moll Burleson High 6:04 6:37 7:08 19:50.0 6:23 /m  

166 138 1934 Rafael Ordonez Weatherford 5:59 6:24 7:27 19:51.0 6:24 /m  

167 139 1443 Kole Prevratil Keller Fossil Ridge 6:05 6:37 7:08 19:51.2 6:24 /m  

168 (n/s) 1076 Alex Gregory Deer Creek High School 6:01 6:36 7:14 19:52.3 6:24 /m  

169 140 1914 Logan Sandmann Valley View 5:57 6:39 7:18 19:54.7 6:25 /m  

170 (141) 1375 Ethan Trammell Keller 6:02 6:40 7:14 19:57.3 6:26 /m  

171 (n/s) 1394 Reid Jones Keller 6:04 6:48 7:08 20:00.8 6:27 /m  

172 142 1048 Miles Wooldridge Dallas Episcopal 5:58 6:48 7:18 20:04.4 6:28 /m  

173 143 1042 Declan Graham Dallas Episcopal 6:07 6:41 7:16 20:05.1 6:28 /m  

174 (n/s) 1334 Ryan Schroeder Greenhill 6:04 6:42 7:18 20:05.4 6:28 /m  



175 144 1926 Jaxon Byrd Weatherford 5:51 6:29 7:46 20:07.4 6:29 /m  

176 145 931 Jordan Rust Aubrey 6:04 6:47 7:18 20:10.6 6:30 /m  

177 146 1045 James Carr Dallas Episcopal 6:11 6:50 7:11 20:13.2 6:31 /m  

178 147 1725 Leo Huerta Ponder 6:12 6:52 7:08 20:13.5 6:31 /m  

179 (148) 1716 Ashton Cross Ponder 6:11 6:47 7:15 20:14.2 6:31 /m  

180 149 1449 Alexander Roberts Killeen Shoemaker 6:03 6:43 7:33 20:19.6 6:33 /m  

181 (n/s) 1482 Guy Giorgio Lake Dallas 6:03 6:48 7:28 20:19.8 6:33 /m  

182 (n/s) 1230 Cody Zamorano Frisco Wakeland 6:14 6:50 7:18 20:23.1 6:34 /m  

183 150 1049 Rohan Schlehuber Dallas Episcopal 6:10 6:46 7:27 20:24.0 6:34 /m  

184 (151) 1415 Caleb Hildner Keller Central 6:11 6:46 7:26 20:24.2 6:34 /m  

185 (152) 926 Jaden Schmidt Aubrey 6:15 6:56 7:20 20:32.2 6:37 /m  

186 (153) 918 Chase Harrington Aubrey 6:13 6:57 7:26 20:36.7 6:38 /m  

187 (n/s) 1843 Max Brown Sanger 6:07 6:54 7:38 20:39.5 6:39 /m  

188 154 1940 Tristyn Allison Weatherford 6:09 6:58 7:33 20:41.7 6:40 /m  

189 155 1454 Ricardo Walker-Rivera Killeen Shoemaker 6:03 7:07 7:36 20:47.7 6:42 /m  

190 (n/s) 976 Phuc Jerry) Nguyen Carrollton Smith 6:01 7:13 7:36 20:51.7 6:43 /m  

191 156 1440 Caleb Plaisance Keller Fossil Ridge 6:14 6:53 7:46 20:53.8 6:44 /m  

192 (n/s) 1311 Alex Wetzler Greenhill 5:59 7:05 7:54 21:00.0 6:46 /m  

193 157 1450 Deven Stevens Killeen Shoemaker 6:09 7:05 7:50 21:05.2 6:48 /m  

194 (158) 1221 Nick Rodrigues Frisco Heritage 6:15 7:16 7:52 21:24.4 6:54 /m  

195 (159) 1875 Owen Jadlot The Woodlands Christian 6:14 7:07 8:08 21:29.5 6:55 /m  

196 160 1046 Kai Robinson Dallas Episcopal 6:04 7:14 8:14 21:33.4 6:57 /m  

197 (n/s) 1348 Raiden Windlow Gunter 6:23 7:19 7:51 21:35.3 6:57 /m  

198 (n/s) 1123 Luke Touraine Fort Worth Boswell 6:21 7:18 8:03 21:42.7 7:00 /m  

199 (n/s) 1878 Ryan Rohrlich The Woodlands Christian 6:28 7:21 7:53 21:43.2 7:00 /m  

200 (n/s) 1350 Taylor Latham Gunter 6:16 7:36 7:52 21:45.3 7:01 /m  

201 (n/s) 1135 Luke Reed Fort Worth Christian 6:22 7:23 8:05 21:50.7 7:02 /m  

202 (161) 1909 Jesse Exner Valley View 6:50 8:00 8:08 22:59.9 7:25 /m  
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GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

1. The Woodlands - 32 Points Cumulative Time 1:24:58.90 Average Time 16:59.78

2. Plano West - 94 Points Cumulative Time 1:26:41.20 Average Time 17:20.24

3. Grapevine - 152 Points Cumulative Time 1:27:42.40 Average Time 17:32.48

  Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

2 1 1866 - Gabriel Aviles 16:47.4 5:24 /m  

4 2 1868 - Lucas Walther 16:49.8 5:25 /m  

6 3 1860 - Axxeton Miller 17:02.4 5:29 /m  

9 4 1863 - Connor Brown 17:07.9 5:31 /m  

11 5 1859 - Austin Roberts 17:11.4 5:32 /m  

(15) 6 1869 - Micah Mccauley 17:15.7 5:34 /m  

(24) 7 1862 - Christian Von Loh 17:21.3 5:35 /m  

8 1 1703 - Matthew Parks 17:06.8 5:31 /m  

10 2 1686 - Ben Whitson 17:10.1 5:32 /m  

12 3 1701 - Martin Adel 17:14.1 5:33 /m  

28 4 6592 - Rishi Narayanan 17:30.0 5:38 /m  

36 5 1713 - Will Rottino 17:40.2 5:41 /m  

(55) 6 1693 - Evan Wu 18:00.4 5:48 /m  

13 1 1305 - Tyler Baxter 17:14.8 5:33 /m  

17 2 1294 - Matthew Barborka 17:16.5 5:34 /m  

23 3 1290 - Justin Leathers 17:20.2 5:35 /m  

41 4 1300 - Ryan Kerr 17:49.0 5:44 /m  
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4. Northwest Eaton - 181 Points Cumulative Time 1:28:30.40 Average Time 17:42.08

5. Lucas Lovejoy - 192 Points Cumulative Time 1:28:43.30 Average Time 17:44.66

6. Dallas St Marks - 208 Points Cumulative Time 1:28:47.40 Average Time 17:45.48

7. Deer Creek High School - 229 Points Cumulative Time 1:29:02.00 Average Time 17:48.40

8. Greenhill - 243 Points Cumulative Time 1:29:17.20 Average Time 17:51.44

58 5 1275 - Charles Smith 18:01.9 5:48 /m  

(63) 6 1279 - Drew Finnigan 18:05.6 5:50 /m  

(84) 7 1277 - Cole Comer 18:30.6 5:58 /m  

7 1 1655 - Jeremiah Garcia 17:06.2 5:31 /m  

32 2 1660 - Lee Davis 17:37.8 5:41 /m  

42 3 1644 - Christian Bridgeman 17:50.1 5:45 /m  

47 4 1651 - Gabe Ring 17:56.6 5:47 /m  

53 5 1643 - Chase Hight 17:59.7 5:48 /m  

(65) 6 1654 - James McQuillen 18:10.2 5:51 /m  

(75) 7 1637 - Alvaro Villarreal-Rodriguez 18:18.4 5:54 /m  

30 1 1527 - Jack Thompson 17:36.4 5:40 /m  

35 2 1521 - Devin Muaina 17:38.6 5:41 /m  

39 3 1525 - Henry Bennion 17:45.6 5:43 /m  

43 4 1513 - Caleb Beets 17:51.0 5:45 /m  

45 5 1524 - Ethan Smith 17:51.7 5:45 /m  

(46) 6 1553 - Tyler Morefield 17:54.2 5:46 /m  

(60) 7 1528 - Jackson Reid 18:04.1 5:49 /m  

26 1 1068 - Sky Park 17:26.8 5:37 /m  

27 2 1056 - Arjun Khatti 17:27.7 5:37 /m  

44 3 1067 - Shaan Mehta 17:51.6 5:45 /m  

54 4 1073 - Zach Lightfoot 17:59.9 5:48 /m  

57 5 1054 - Adam Wang 18:01.4 5:48 /m  

(104) 6 1059 - Cal Graham 18:52.6 6:05 /m  

(130) 7 1069 - Tiger Yang 19:33.1 6:18 /m  

16 1 1085 - Landon Harrod 17:16.4 5:34 /m  

18 2 1078 - Cord Lorenzen 17:16.5 5:34 /m  

37 3 1075 - Alejandro Rubio 17:40.4 5:42 /m  

71 4 1089 - Ryan McIntosh 18:15.2 5:53 /m  

87 5 1080 - Ethan Stuart 18:33.5 5:59 /m  

(90) 6 1086 - Lennon Harrison 18:35.3 5:59 /m  

(100) 7 1081 - Gavin Penix 18:46.2 6:03 /m  

14 1 1317 - Chris Williams 17:15.1 5:33 /m  

dador92
Highlight



9. Burleson High - 283 Points Cumulative Time 1:29:43.20 Average Time 17:56.64

10. Wylie High - 300 Points Cumulative Time 1:30:30.60 Average Time 18:06.12

11. Colleyville Heritage - 332 Points Cumulative Time 1:30:59.10 Average Time 18:11.82

12. The Woodlands Christian - 337 Points Cumulative Time 1:31:01.50 Average Time 18:12.30

25 2 1338 - Jonah Yafee 17:22.8 5:36 /m  

64 3 1313 - Arjun Melwani 18:09.0 5:51 /m  

68 4 1312 - Andrew Mann 18:14.0 5:52 /m  

72 5 1332 - Ravi Ingle 18:16.3 5:53 /m  

(124) 6 1327 - Max Johnson 19:19.0 6:13 /m  

(125) 7 1315 - Ben Bautista 19:19.2 6:13 /m  

3 1 955 - Ace Garcia 16:48.7 5:25 /m  

22 2 957 - Anthony Parks 17:20.1 5:35 /m  

74 3 960 - Dallan Dart 18:17.3 5:53 /m  

88 4 963 - Julian Salyer 18:34.2 5:59 /m  

96 5 967 - Noah Banda 18:42.9 6:02 /m  

(98) 6 961 - Dylan McMullen 18:45.5 6:03 /m  

(116) 7 959 - Christian Steele 19:07.8 6:10 /m  

40 1 1954 - Devin Ugochukwu 17:45.6 5:43 /m  

48 2 1951 - Conner Doolin 17:56.7 5:47 /m  

59 3 1943 - Alex Luna 18:03.1 5:49 /m  

70 4 1962 - Liam Gardiner 18:14.7 5:53 /m  

83 5 1974 - Riken Smith 18:30.5 5:58 /m  

(106) 6 1945 - Ammon Bush 18:55.3 6:06 /m  

38 1 992 - Donovan Cox 17:40.6 5:42 /m  

50 2 988 - Brandon Bott 17:58.1 5:47 /m  

69 3 998 - Jack Eichelberger 18:14.6 5:53 /m  

76 4 996 - George Witman 18:20.1 5:54 /m  

99 5 1001 - Jadd Hashem 18:45.7 6:03 /m  

(107) 6 1007 - Kurt Kleck 18:56.1 6:06 /m  

(112) 7 990 - Caleb Taylor 19:05.1 6:09 /m  

5 1 1881 - Zachary Bagnoli 16:56.8 5:27 /m  

21 2 1880 - William Bennett 17:18.0 5:34 /m  

77 3 1874 - Hudson Howard 18:20.2 5:54 /m  

105 4 1876 - Lucas Trevathan 18:54.8 6:06 /m  

129 5 1879 - Seth Culberson 19:31.7 6:17 /m  

(134) 6 1877 - Phillip Catron 19:43.2 6:21 /m  

(159) 7 1875 - Owen Jadlot 21:29.5 6:55 /m  



13. Keller - 367 Points Cumulative Time 1:31:51.60 Average Time 18:22.32

14. Keller Central - 372 Points Cumulative Time 1:31:43.90 Average Time 18:20.78

15. Sanger - 383 Points Cumulative Time 1:31:49.20 Average Time 18:21.84

16. Keller Fossil Ridge - 391 Points Cumulative Time 1:33:03.70 Average Time 18:36.74

17. Valley View - 423 Points Cumulative Time 1:33:15.60 Average Time 18:39.12

29 1 1403 - Tanner Howard 17:33.1 5:39 /m  

51 2 1408 - Ty Fink 17:59.0 5:48 /m  

52 3 1400 - Sean Ankersen 17:59.6 5:48 /m  

114 4 1383 - Jared Saunders 19:06.0 6:09 /m  

121 5 1388 - Luke Hillyard 19:13.9 6:12 /m  

(128) 6 1395 - Riley Hylkema 19:26.8 6:16 /m  

(141) 7 1375 - Ethan Trammell 19:57.3 6:26 /m  

49 1 1434 - Reagan Wallick 17:57.5 5:47 /m  

56 2 1411 - Aaron Varghese 18:00.6 5:48 /m  

82 3 1426 - Josh Chikosha 18:28.4 5:57 /m  

92 4 1419 - Declan Jones 18:38.3 6:00 /m  

93 5 1429 - Liam Galegher 18:39.1 6:00 /m  

(110) 6 1427 - Kasey Arning 18:57.5 6:06 /m  

(151) 7 1415 - Caleb Hildner 20:24.2 6:34 /m  

33 1 1849 - Omar Cruz 17:38.4 5:41 /m  

66 2 1833 - Khaedyn Lawson 18:10.6 5:51 /m  

78 3 1821 - Jess Gandee 18:20.5 5:54 /m  

97 4 1804 - Corbin Bulger 18:43.2 6:02 /m  

109 5 1825 - Jose Rojas 18:56.5 6:06 /m  

(117) 6 1815 - Isaiah Herrera 19:09.2 6:10 /m  

(122) 7 1800 - Christian Cortez 19:15.8 6:12 /m  

1 1 1437 - Alan Proenza 16:36.2 5:21 /m  

34 2 1444 - Nate Sprong 17:38.4 5:41 /m  

61 3 1448 - Troy Smith 18:04.1 5:49 /m  

139 4 1443 - Kole Prevratil 19:51.2 6:24 /m  

156 5 1440 - Caleb Plaisance 20:53.8 6:44 /m  

19 1 1900 - Albert Zamora 17:17.1 5:34 /m  

20 2 1912 - Jordan Davis 17:17.9 5:34 /m  

113 3 1905 - Devon Kezar 19:05.4 6:09 /m  

131 4 1917 - Preston Hair 19:40.5 6:20 /m  

140 5 1914 - Logan Sandmann 19:54.7 6:25 /m  

(161) 6 1909 - Jesse Exner 22:59.9 7:25 /m  



18. Frisco Wakeland - 432 Points Cumulative Time 1:32:42.70 Average Time 18:32.54

19. Aubrey - 455 Points Cumulative Time 1:33:50.20 Average Time 18:46.04

20. Frisco Heritage - 545 Points Cumulative Time 1:35:11.60 Average Time 19:02.32

21. Mansfield High - 575 Points Cumulative Time 1:35:39.40 Average Time 19:07.88

22. Ponder - 601 Points Cumulative Time 1:36:50.60 Average Time 19:22.12

73 1 1234 - Dax Ritchie 18:17.3 5:53 /m  

85 2 1253 - Reese Holt 18:32.3 5:58 /m  

89 3 1225 - Austin Dunker 18:35.1 5:59 /m  

91 4 1245 - Kaison Krembs 18:35.6 5:59 /m  

94 5 1249 - Mayank Dutta 18:42.4 6:02 /m  

(95) 6 1237 - Grayson Sursa 18:42.9 6:02 /m  

(103) 7 1250 - Mikey Winne 18:48.1 6:03 /m  

31 1 934 - Logan Parker 17:36.8 5:40 /m  

80 2 917 - Brayden Murphy 18:26.5 5:56 /m  

81 3 938 - Trenton Pentecost 18:26.7 5:56 /m  

118 4 922 - Gage Owen 19:09.6 6:10 /m  

145 5 931 - Jordan Rust 20:10.6 6:30 /m  

(152) 6 926 - Jaden Schmidt 20:32.2 6:37 /m  

(153) 7 918 - Chase Harrington 20:36.7 6:38 /m  

67 1 1222 - Utkarsh Dubey 18:10.9 5:51 /m  

108 2 1216 - Carlos Hofmann Charles 18:56.1 6:06 /m  

111 3 1218 - Ethan Crooks 19:02.4 6:08 /m  

127 4 1217 - Connor Gomez 19:20.9 6:14 /m  

132 5 1220 - Josh McCartney 19:41.3 6:21 /m  

(136) 6 1219 - Farhan Sayed 19:48.5 6:23 /m  

(158) 7 1221 - Nick Rodrigues 21:24.4 6:54 /m  

101 1 1572 - Roberto Jaimes 18:46.3 6:03 /m  

102 2 1573 - Roberto Jaimes 18:46.3 6:03 /m  

119 3 1569 - Luke Cornatzer 19:11.8 6:11 /m  

120 4 1568 - Luke Cornatzer 19:11.8 6:11 /m  

133 5 1570 - Martin Kojouharov 19:43.2 6:21 /m  

79 1 1726 - Packard Smith 18:24.1 5:56 /m  

115 2 1715 - Alec Saltzman 19:06.6 6:09 /m  

123 3 1720 - Connor Brown 19:16.5 6:13 /m  

137 4 1729 - Taylor Weiland 19:49.9 6:23 /m  

147 5 1725 - Leo Huerta 20:13.5 6:31 /m  

(148) 6 1716 - Ashton Cross 20:14.2 6:31 /m  



23. Killeen Shoemaker - 609 Points Cumulative Time 1:38:51.30 Average Time 19:46.26

24. Weatherford - 697 Points Cumulative Time 1:39:44.80 Average Time 19:56.96

25. Dallas Episcopal - 741 Points Cumulative Time 1:42:20.10 Average Time 20:28.02

62 1 1453 - Pablo Picacio 18:05.5 5:50 /m  

86 2 1451 - Kaleb Everson 18:33.3 5:59 /m  

149 3 1449 - Alexander Roberts 20:19.6 6:33 /m  

155 4 1454 - Ricardo Walker-Rivera 20:47.7 6:42 /m  

157 5 1450 - Deven Stevens 21:05.2 6:48 /m  

126 1 1931 - Kris Martinez 19:20.4 6:14 /m  

135 2 1920 - Braxton Boyer 19:44.3 6:22 /m  

138 3 1934 - Rafael Ordonez 19:51.0 6:24 /m  

144 4 1926 - Jaxon Byrd 20:07.4 6:29 /m  

154 5 1940 - Tristyn Allison 20:41.7 6:40 /m  

142 1 1048 - Miles Wooldridge 20:04.4 6:28 /m  

143 2 1042 - Declan Graham 20:05.1 6:28 /m  

146 3 1045 - James Carr 20:13.2 6:31 /m  

150 4 1049 - Rohan Schlehuber 20:24.0 6:34 /m  

160 5 1046 K i R bi 21 33 4 6 57 /
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